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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

JANUARY - 2018 33 503 345 048 607 1494 4235 481 34997 349 284 088

FEBRUARY - 2018 47 022 451028 771 2295 6 035 448 49 317 457 064 219

MARCH - 2018 37934 354 992 928 2238 5973577 40172 360 966 505
TOTAL 2016 492 180 2584 980 795 22 308 27 966 343 514 488 2612947 138
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955 214 041 16 261 53 763 273 344 722 3008977 314
TOTAL 2018 118 459 1151 070 306 6 027 16 244 507 124 486 1167 314812
DAILY AVERAGE

JANUARY - 2018 1861 19 169 367 83 235 304 1944 19 404 672

FEBRUARY - 2018 2351 22 551 439 115 301772 2 466 22853 211

MARCH - 2018 1806 16 904 425 107 284 456 1913 17 188 881
TOTAL 2016 2389 12 548 450 108 134 916 2497 12 683 366
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 2008 19 509 666 102 275331 2110 19 784 997
DAILY FIGURES

01/03/2018 3506 32934 373 113 261311 3619 33 195 684
02/03/2018 2895 30 146 818 115 326 030 3010 30 472 848
05/03/2018 2017 17 662 745 132 504 859 2149 18 167 604
06/03/2018 1699 15983 068 140 376 953 1839 16 360 022
07/03/2018 1955 19 936 906 67 246 835 2022 20183 741
08/03/2018 1618 11767218 123 430 449 1741 12 197 667
09/03/2018 1353 11044758 55 191 443 1408 11 236 202
12/03/2018 850 7819 980 70 272 837 920 8092 817
13/03/2018 1239 12 105 330 75 298 405 1314 12 403 735
14/03/2018 1032 8304 015 64 153 394 1096 8 457 409
15/03/2018 1292 16 737 372 234 818 228 1526 17 555 600
16/03/2018 944 10 354 540 53 221961 997 10576 501
19/03/2018 1417 15 158 887 56 118 303 1473 15277 190
20/03/2018 967 11 396 076 47 150 084 1014 11 546 160
21/03/2018 1675 20 829 347 84 199 011 1759 21028 358
22/03/2018 3386 26 351 570 231 459 059 3617 26 810 629
23/03/2018 1750 18 093 201 90 188 886 1840 18 282 086
26/03/2018 1519 14 736 967 83 245 043 1602 14982 010
27/03/2018 1722 17 449 669 53 146 460 1775 17 596 129
28/03/2018 3851 22 880 659 286 261 328 4137 23141987

29/03/2018 1247 13 299 429 67 102 699 1314 13 402 128
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOT of % CUM eurm eurm %TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH

1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 6 944 17.3% 0.17 129.57 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES  129.57 35.9%  35.9% 6944
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 4521 11.3% 0.29 42.63 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 42.63 11.8%  47.7% 4521
3 ENI 3255 8.1% 0.37 25.40 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 28.04 7.8%  55.5% 2375
4 TENARIS 3035 7.6% 0.44 27.21 4 TENARIS 27.21 75%  63.0% 3035
5 TELECOM ITALIA 2580 6.4% 0.51 12.33 5 ENI 25.40 7.0%  70.1% 3255
6 INTESA SANPAOLO 2375 5.9% 0.57 28.04 6 UNICREDIT 22.35 6.2%  76.2% 2286
7 UNICREDIT 2286 5.7% 0.62 22.35 7 FERRARI 16.73 46%  80.9% 1301
8 ENEL 1377 3.4% 0.66 9.01 8 TELECOM ITALIA 12.33 3.4%  84.3% 2580
9 FERRARI 1301 3.2% 0.69 16.73 9 ENEL 9.01 25%  86.8% 1377
10 BANCO BPM 1126 2.8% 0.72 7.13 10 BANCO BPM 713 2.0% 88.8% 1126
11 LEONARDO 947 2.4% 0.74 3.55 11 LEONARDO 355 1.0%  89.7% 947
12 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 844 2.1% 0.76 2.26 12 SAIPEM 3.34 0.9%  90.7% 830
13 SAIPEM 830 2.1% 0.78 3.34 13 MEDIASET 2.55 0.7%  91.4% 630
14 MEDIASET 630 1.6% 0.80 2.55 14 CNH INDUSTRIAL 251 07%  92.1% 485
15 POSTE ITALIANE 622 1.5% 0.81 2.42 15 POSTE ITALIANE 2.42 0.7%  92.7% 622
15 SNAM 622 1.5% 0.83 1.86 16 GENERALI 2.41 0.7%  93.4% 551
17 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 561 1.4% 0.84 1.19 17 UBI BANCA 2.40 0.7%  94.1% 538
18 GENERALI 551 1.4% 0.86 2.41 18 BPER BANCA 2.26 0.6%  94.7% 435
19 UBI BANCA 538 1.3% 0.87 2.40 19 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 2.26 0.6%  95.3% 844
20 CNH INDUSTRIAL 485 1.2% 0.88 2.51 20 SNAM 1.86 05%  95.8% 622
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